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--------------------- Kt~EIVFO 
DATE: August 19, 1997 AUG 2 0 199? 
TO: Blanca Bayo, Director of R.c:cords and Reportina 
FROM: Walter D'Hacacleer, Director ofComm::ens <f/&- FPSc - Recotct~ 

Noreen Davis, Director of Legal Servi 

RE: Docket No. ~J0510.-Th Cancellation b orida Public Service Commission of 
Certificate No. 3S90 Issued to Federated Telephone Company, Inc. for Violation of 
Rule 25·24.480 (2), Florida Adminlstrative Code, R.c:cords and Reporu. 

The fo~ ~ telecommunications IUVice provider bas DOl complied with 
Order No. PSC-97-0749-POP-TI. It bas not provided staff with the information required in Rule 
25-24.480 (2), Florida Admjnhttradve Code, bas not submitted ita 1994, 1995, a.nd 1996 
regulatory assessment fees with statutory penalties and interest, and has not paid a $250 fine as 
required: 

---
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Federated Telephone Company, Inc. (TI284) 
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